%sﬁ Challan Receipt

Tax Breakup Details (Amount In 3)

ection Z34¢

B+C+D+L+F)

Total (In Words

CALS35262D

SHYAM CENTURY | 1 RROUS | IMITED

2025-26

2024-2%

Corporation Tax (0020)

TDS/TCS Payable by Taxpayer (200)

04Q

¥32,684

e-Filing

I \ Q Inenme Tax Do

Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four Only

250428001424831DFC
Net Banking

HDFC Bank
¥2511833313597
28-Apr-2025

0510002

69790

28/04/2025

32,684
0
R0
20
0
0

232,684
Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four Only

Thanks for being a committed taxpayer!

Please

Congrat

T

Paper
Save Foviconmient

¢ print this challan receipt only if absolutely required. Save Paper, Save Environment.

s! Here’s what you have just achieved by choosing to pay online:

[S=]
e-Receipt
Easy Access



7

e-Filing .,

M ncome Tax O a (iovs

CALS35262D

SHYAM CENTURY F ERROUS LIMITED
Ascenement Yeal 2025-26

2024-25

Corporation Tax (0020)

TDS/TCS Payable by Taxpayer (200)

94Q
¥32,286

Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six Only

25030700250446HDFC
X avmen Net Banking
m HDFC Bank
€ Numbe Y2506631427642
07-Mar-2025
0510016
86672
07/03/2025
32,286
0
20
Interest 0
>enal 0
Fee under section 234F 20
Total (A+B+C+D+E+F) ¥32,286
Total (In Words)

Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six Only

Thanks for being a committed taxpayer!

Please print this.challan receipt only if absolutely required. Save Paper, Save Environment.

Congrats! Here’s what you have just achieved by choosing to pay online:

g [T

e-Receipt
Fasy Access

Time Paper

e and Seamifess, Save Fovironment



@

[INS NO

SaF Challan Receipt

AN
Name
Assessmoent Yeal
financial Yeat

Major Hea

Nature o Favmenl
amaount
Amount (i words

CIN

ink Reterence Numbe

ree under section 234k
Total (A+B+C+D+E+F)

Total (In Words)

CALS35262D

x e-Filing o s

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED

2025-26
2024-25

Corporation Tax (0020)

TDS/TCS Payable by Taxpayer (200)

94Q

¥31,371

Rupees Thirty One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy One Only

25020700296767HDFC
Net Banking

HDFC Bank
Y2503830402111
07-Feb-2025

0510002

82452

07/02/2025

331,371
0
g0
g0

%0

20
¥31,371
Rupees Thirty One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy One Only

Thanks for being a committed taxpayer!

Please print this challan receipt only if absolutely required. Save Paper, Save Environment.

Congrats! Here’s what you have just achieved by choosing to pay online:

z/

Paper
Save Environment

18

e-Receipt
Easy Access
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